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Packaged Terminal AC
AHRI Standard 310/380

12 Year Compressor &
S Year Parts Warranty g
with Online Registration




Smartphone App

DC Inverter

SPECSHEET

BTU/Tonnage

SEER

EER

HSPF

Heating Range (F)

Cooling Range (F)

Estimated Coverage Area

Power Supply

Indoor Noise Level(dB)

Minimum Circuit Ampacity

Max Fuse

Connection Wiring

UBIMSHQCW12/UBIMSHQCO12
12,000/0.75
22
12.7
10
-5-75
-5-122
500
15V, 1Ph, 60Hz
38/315/23.5
15A
20A

14 AWG

#

Low Tempature
Operation

Intelligent
Remote Display

UBIMSHQCW18/UBIMSHQCO18

18,000/1.5

20
12.5
10
-5-75
-5-122
750
208-230V, 1Ph, 60Hz

45/37.5/31

15A

20A

12 AWG

Leakage Detection

Durable Gold-Fin
Condenser Coating

UBIMSHQCW24/UB1IMSHQCO24

24,000/2.00

20
12.5
10
-5-57
-5-122
1000
208-230V, 1Ph, 60Hz
47/42/33.5
18A
30A

10 AWG

UBIMSHQCW36/UBIMSHQCO36

36,000/3.00

16
8.2
8.9
-5-57
-5-122
1500
208-230V, 1Ph, 60Hz
52/45/35
24A
40A

8 AWG




